
Year 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22* 2022-23
Total No. of 
students selected 155 180 161 374 322
Total No. Of 
students 
Participated in 
placement drives 471 466 446 522 432
Placement 
percentage 32.91 38.63 36.10 71.65 74.54

PLACEMENT PERCENTAGE IN LAST FIVE YEARS

* Two MCA batches are passed out in the same year(i.e. three year and two year)

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22* 2022-23

155
180

161

374

322

471 466
446

522

432

32.91 38.63 36.10
71.65 74.54

PLACEMENT RECORD OF LAST FIVE YEARS
Total No. of students selected Total No. Of students Participated in placement drives Placement percentage


