PLACEMENT PERCENTAGE IN LAST FIVE YEARS

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22*	2022-23
Total No. of					
students selected	155	180	161	374	322
Total No. Of					
students					
Participated in					
placement drives	471	466	446	522	432
Placement					
percentage	32.91	38.63	36.10	71.65	74.54

^{*} Two MCA batches are passed out in the same year(i.e. three year and two year)

